T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Special cable for Variable Frequency Drives / Azimuth motors up to 1kV. Suitable for voltage peaks up to 3600V.
Armoured cable for fixed installations in ships and offshore units. Can be installed and operated both indoors
and outdoors. Oil and MUD resistant to NEK 606.
Construction

Article Code
Number of
cores
Conductor
diameter approx.
mm
Thickness of outer
sheath, nominal
mm
Nominal diameter
outer sheath,
mm
Weight of
Cable Approx.
(Kg/Km)
N02V03C2.5/10BBABK5 3x 2.5/10 2.0 1.5 20.5 690
N02V03C004/10BBABK5 3x 4/10 2.55 1.5 21.5 780
N02V03C006/10BBABK5 3x 6/10 3.15 1.6 23.5 940
N02V03C010/10BBABK5 3x 10/10 4.05 1.6 25 1130
N02V03C016/16BBABK5 3x 16/16 5.15 1.7 29 1560
N02V03C025/16BBABK5 3x 25/16 6.75 1.8 33 2090
N02V03C050/25BBABK5 3x 50/25 9.10 2 38.5 3110
N02V03C070/35BBABK5 3x 70/35 10.85 2.2 43 4160
N02V03C095/50BBABK5 3x 95/50 12.60 2,3 49 5420
N02V03C120/60BBABK5 3x 120/60 14.20 2.5 53 6590
N02V03C150/70BBABK5 3x 150/70 15.90 2,7 56.5 7800
N02V03C185/95BBABK5 3x 185/95 17.7 2.8 63 9660
N02V03C240/120BBABK5 3x 240/120 20.15 3 68.5 11970
Note: Subject to change without prior notice.
Nominal diameter can have a tolerance of -5% or +5%.
Electrical value instrumentation cables
Number of cores